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                                                              All India Council for Technical Education
           (An Autonomous Organization, Under Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India)
Nelson Mandela Marg,Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110067  Website: https://www.aicte-india.org

APPROVAL PROCESS 2019-20

Application Report Part-2

 

Permanent Institute Id 1-3400514101
Current Application No. 1-4260600279

Application No. of 2017-2018 1-3512284529
AICTE File No. NORTHERN/2017/1-3400514101

Application Type Extension-Expansion-Closure
Organization Registration No. 07 

Principal/Director/Registrar
Surname .VISHWAKARMA First Name .BRIJESH KUMAR
Father's Name SHYAM SUNDER VISHWAKARMA Date of Birth 01/05/1980
Doctorate Degree No Field of Specialization
Master's Degree M.TECH IT Bachelor Degree B.TECH IT
Other Qualifications Date of Joining the Institute as head 23/06/2017
Appointment Type Regular Exact Designation Principal
Experience (T-R-I) Teaching Research Industry

Faculty Counts 

Total No. of Faculty 36

No. of Teaching  faculty approved by University/Government? 0

Faculty Details 
 

*Faculty Details available as on AICTE Web Portal
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 1 1-
361
959
877
2

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING

FT AJEET SIN
GH

LECTUR
ER

05/07/201
7

Regular N 0 B.TEC
H

0 GLFP
S152
6D

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
 

 2 1-
361
959
878
0

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING

FT RAVI BHA
RAT
I

LECTUR
ER

05/07/201
7

Regular N 0 B.TEC
H

0 CXU
PB01
90F

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
 

 3 1-
361
969
749
8

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING

FT AJEET YAD
AV

LECTUR
ER

05/07/201
7

Regular N 0 B.TEC
H

0 AMP
PY19
43D

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
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 4 1-
361
979
960
6

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING
(PROD)

FT RAHUL MEE
NA

LECTUR
ER

05/07/201
7

Regular N 0 B 
TECH

0 XXXX
X111
1X

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
 

 5 1-
361
979
961
4

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING
(PROD)

FT ROHIT SIN
GH

LECTUR
ER

05/07/201
7

Regular N 0 B 
TECH

0 XXXX
X111
2X

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
 

 6 1-
361
980
017
3

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING
(PROD)

FT MANISH YAD
AV

LECTUR
ER

05/07/201
7

Regular N 0 B 
TECH

0 XXXX
X111
3X

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
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 7 1-
361
980
036
1

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

CIVIL 
ENGINEERING

FT PRABHAK
AR

SIN
GH

LECTUR
ER

05/07/201
7

Regular N 0 B 
TECH

0 XXXX
X111
4X

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
 

 8 1-
361
980
036
9

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

CIVIL 
ENGINEERING

FT ASHISH KUM
AR

LECTUR
ER

05/07/201
7

Regular N 0 B 
TECH

0 XXXX
X111
5X

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
 

 9 1-
362
080
101
0

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

CIVIL 
ENGINEERING

FT DEVENDR
A

KUM
AR

LECTUR
ER

05/07/201
7

Regular N 0 B 
TECH

0 XXXX
X111
6X

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
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 10 1-
362
080
103
0

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING
(PROD)

FT ANAND TIW
ARI

LECTUR
ER

05/07/201
7

Regular N 0 B 
TECH

0 XXXX
X111
7X

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
 

 11 1-
362
080
110
0

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING
(PROD)

FT NITIN CHA
UHA
N

LECTUR
ER

05/07/201
7

Regular N 0 B 
TECH

0 XXXX
X111
8X

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
 

 12 1-
362
097
050
3

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

CIVIL 
ENGINEERING

FT ASHUTOS
H

SHU
KLA

LECTUR
ER

05/07/201
7

Regular N 0 B 
TECH

0 XXXX
X111
9X

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
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 13 1-
364
791
537
2

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

CIVIL 
ENGINEERING

FT PANKAJ SAR
OJ

LECTUR
ER

05/07/201
7

Regular N 0 B 
TECH

0 XXXX
X111
0X

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
 

 14 1-
365
801
597
5

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER

FT BRIJESH VIS
HW
AKA
RMA

PRINCI
PAL

23/06/201
7

Regular N 0 B. 
TECH.
0

0 AGLP
V510
5A

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
 

 15 1-
490
563
945
9

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING

FT VIDYASHA
NKAR

. LECTUR
ER

10/08/201
8

Regular N 0 B. 
TECH.

0 JCNP
S010
8D

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
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 16 1-
490
626
215
5

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING

FT VAIBHAV SIN
GH

LECTUR
ER

10/08/201
8

Regular N 0 B 
TECH

0 XXXX
X252
5X

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
 

 17 1-
490
679
683
2

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING

FT TOTAN DEY LECTUR
ER

10/08/201
8

Regular N 0 B. 
TECH.

0 XXXX
X252
6X

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
 

 18 1-
490
716
571
8

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING

FT SURAJ SAR
OJ

LECTUR
ER

10/08/201
8

Regular N 0 B. 
TECH.

0 XXXX
X252
7X

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
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 19 1-
490
716
598
6

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

ELECTRICAL 
AND 
ELECTRONIC
S 
ENGINEERING

FT RAHUL NIK
ETA
N

LECTUR
ER

10/08/201
8

Regular N 0 B.TEC
H.

0 XXXX
X252
8X

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
 

 20 1-
490
747
512
3

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING

FT RAHUL YAD
AV

LECTUR
ER

10/08/201
8

Regular N 0 B. 
TECH.

0 XXXX
X252
9X

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
 

 21 1-
490
747
513
0

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

CIVIL 
ENGINEERING

FT DEEPAK KUM
AR

LECTUR
ER

10/08/201
8

Regular N 0 B.TEC
H.

0 XXXX
X253
0X

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
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 22 1-
490
782
762
7

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

CIVIL 
ENGINEERING

FT AWADHES
H

YAD
AV

LECTUR
ER

10/08/201
8

Regular N 0 B. 
TECH.

0 XXXX
X253
1X

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
 

 23 1-
490
807
513
4

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

CIVIL 
ENGINEERING

FT ASHUTOS
H

YAD
AV

LECTUR
ER

10/08/201
8

Regular N 0 B. 
TECH.

0 XXXX
X253
2X

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
 

 24 1-
490
838
870
1

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

CIVIL 
ENGINEERING

FT ARJUN YAD
AV

LECTUR
ER

10/08/201
8

Regular N 0 B. 
TECH.

0 XXXX
X253
2X

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
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 25 1-
490
838
870
8

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

CIVIL 
ENGINEERING

FT ASHISH KUM
AR

LECTUR
ER

10/08/201
8

Regular N 0 B.TEC
H.

0 XXXX
X253
3X

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
 

 26 1-
512
605
616
4

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING

FT HARENDR
A

YAD
AV

LECTUR
ER

10/08/201
8

Regular N 0 B 
TECH

0 XXXX
X587
9X

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
 

 27 1-
512
616
757
2

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

ELECTRICAL 
AND 
ELECTRONIC
S 
ENGINEERING

FT PAWAN DUB
EY

LECTUR
ER

10/08/201
8

Regular N 0 B 
TECH

0 XXXX
X459
8X

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
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 28 1-
512
616
757
9

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING
(PROD)

FT AJIT YAD
AV

LECTUR
ER

10/08/201
8

Regular N 0 B 
TECH

0 AOZ
KY68
55L

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
 

 29 1-
512
627
938
6

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING

FT UJJVAL MIS
HRA

LECTUR
ER

10/08/201
8

Regular N 0 B 
TECH

0 DMT
PM20
75K

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
 

 30 1-
512
638
494
3

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING
(PROD)

FT ANGAD YAD
AV

LECTUR
ER

10/08/201
8

Regular N 0 B 
TECH

0 ARN
PY45
71F

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
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 31 1-
512
638
495
0

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING

FT SHYAMLE
SH

YAD
AV

LECTUR
ER

10/08/201
8

Regular N 0 B 
TECH

0 AIXP
Y718
7M

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
 

 32 1-
512
661
158
1

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING

FT REENA KUM
ARI

LECTUR
ER

10/08/201
8

Regular N 0 B 
TECH

0 DHT
QK31
56C

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
 

 33 1-
512
661
158
8

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING

FT SHAILESH CHA
UHA
N

LECTUR
ER

10/08/201
8

Regular N 0 B 
TECH

0 TQW
SD85
98E

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
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 34 1-
512
670
497
5

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

CIVIL 
ENGINEERING

FT SANJAY KUM
AR

LECTUR
ER

10/08/201
8

Regular N 0 B 
TECH

0 AOQ
XT54
79V

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
 

 35 1-
512
695
470
8

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING
(PROD)

FT VIJAY KUS
HW
AHA

LECTUR
ER

10/08/201
8

Regular N 0 B 
TECH

0 KNQ
PT58
97C

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
 

 36 1-
512
695
479
5

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

COMPUTER 
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING

FT SATENDR
A

CHA
UHA
N

LECTUR
ER

10/08/201
8

Regular N 0 B 
TECH

0 DQC
PR85
79D

0 V
It
h
P
a
y
S
c
a
l
e
 

Adjunct Faculty/Resource Person from Industry Details

Data not entered by Institute 
Technical Staff
 

Data not entered by Institute
Admin & Library Staff
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Data not entered by Institute
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DECLARATION
BY THE PRINCIPAL/DIRECTOR/REGISTRAR OF THE INSTITUTE/UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT

I, as the Head of the Institution, hereby declare that:

a) I have carefully gone through the AICTE Regulations Notification dated on 30th November, 2016, published in the Gazette of India - Extraordinary Part III, Section- 4 and its amendment
05th December 2017 also the various provisions mentioned in the Approval Process Hand Book 2019-20.

b) I am fully aware of the data uploaded by me in respect of my institute on the web portal.

c) I am aware that there is no provision for correction of data, alteration of data, subsequent editing and appeal etc. for the online application once uploaded on the web portal.

d) I am also aware that application for seeking Extension of Approval(EOA), Increase/Reduction of intake, Addition of new courses, Change of site, Closure of course, Supernumerary Seats
under PIO/FN/Gulf quota Approval status/OCI, NRI, Change of name, and Conversion of women institute into Co-ed institute and vice versa (as applicable), shall be processed as per
relevant provisions enumerated in the Approval Process Hand Book 2019-20.

e) I am aware of the Deficiencies (if any) pointed out in the Report generated online, based on the factual data uploaded by my institute on the portal.

f) I am also aware that Institute is eligible for grant of
Extension of Approval to the Existing Institutions,
Extended EoA(if Applicable as per APH 2019-20),
only on fulfillment of prescribed norms & requirements as mentioned in the Approval Process Hand Book 2019-20.

Signature of Principal/Director/Registrar

Name :

Seal/Stamp of the Institute/University Department 

 
 


