All India Council for Technical Education





Nelson Mandela Marg, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110067 Website: https://www.aicte-india.org

APPROVAL PROCESS 2019-20

Application Report Part-2

 Permanent Institute Id
 1-3400514101

 Current Application No. of 2017-2018
 1-4260600279

 Application No. of 2017-2018
 1-3512284529

AICTE File No. NORTHERN/2017/1-3400514101
Application Type Extension-Expansion-Closure

Organization Registration No. 07

Principal/Director/Registrar			
Surname	.VISHWAKARMA	First Name	.BRIJESH KUMAR
Father's Name	SHYAM SUNDER VISHWAKARMA	Date of Birth	01/05/1980
Doctorate Degree	No	Field of Specialization	
Master's Degree	M.TECH IT	Bachelor Degree	B.TECH IT
Other Qualifications		Date of Joining the Institute as head	23/06/2017
Appointment Type	Regular	Exact Designation	Principal
Experience (T-R-I)	Teaching	Research	Industry

Faculty Counts

Total No. of Faculty	36
No. of Teaching faculty approved by University/Government?	0

Faculty Details

*Faculty Details available as on AICTE Web Portal

Sr. No. Sr. No. Faculty Faculty First Na Bachel Bachel PAN C.		rogramme	ourse	Faculty Type	Ĭ.		Surname	xact Designation	ate	Appointment Type	Octorate	Master's Degree	Bachelor 's Degree	Other Qualification	Aadhar Card	- Q	Total Gross Salary for he Last Financial Year	Dav Scale
---	--	----------	-------	--------------	----	--	---------	------------------	-----	------------------	----------	-----------------	--------------------	---------------------	-------------	-----	--	-----------

Date of Signature (dd/mm/yyyy)

Seal of Institute

Name & Signature of Director/Principal

Printed By: aict10729



Application Status: Submitted

Application Sub-Status: Payment Received

1	1- 361 959 877 2	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	FT	AJEET	SIN GH	LECTUR ER	05/07/201 7	Regular	N	0	B.TEC H	0	GLFP S152 6D	0	V It h P a y S c a I e
2	1- 361 959 878 0	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	FT	RAVI	BHA RAT I	LECTUR ER	05/07/201 7	Regular	N	0	B.TEC H	0	CXU PB01 90F	0	V It h P a y S c a I e
3	1- 361 969 749 8	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	FT	AJEET	YAD AV	LECTUR ER	05/07/201 7	Regular	N	0	B.TEC H	0	AMP PY19 43D	0	V It h P a y S c a I e



Application Status: Submitted

Application Sub-Status: Payment Received

4	1- 361 979 960 6	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (PROD)	FT	RAHUL	MEE NA	LECTUR ER	05/07/201 7	Regular	N	0	B TECH	0	XXXX X111 1X	0	V It h P a y S c a I e
5	1- 361 979 961 4	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (PROD)	FT	ROHIT	SIN GH	LECTUR ER	05/07/201 7	Regular	N	0	B TECH	0	XXXX X111 2X	0	V It h P a y S c a I e
6	1- 361 980 017 3	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (PROD)	FT	MANISH	YAD AV	LECTUR ER	05/07/201 7	Regular	N	0	B TECH	0	XXXX X111 3X	0	V It h P a y S c a I e



Application Status: Submitted

Application Sub-Status: Payment Received

7	1- 361 980 036 1	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	CIVIL ENGINEERING	FT	PRABHAK AR	SIN GH	LECTUR ER	05/07/201 7	Regular	N	0	B TECH	0	XXXX X111 4X	0	V It h P a y S c a I e
8	1- 361 980 036 9	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	CIVIL ENGINEERING	FT	ASHISH	KUM AR	LECTUR ER	05/07/201 7	Regular	N	0	B TECH	0	XXXX X111 5X	0	V It h P a y S c a I e
9	1- 362 080 101 0	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	CIVIL ENGINEERING	FT	DEVENDR A	KUM AR	LECTUR ER	05/07/201 7	Regular	N	0	B TECH	0	XXXX X111 6X	0	V It h P a y S c a I e



Application Status: Submitted

Application Sub-Status: Payment Received

10	1- 362 080 103 0	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (PROD)	FT	ANAND	TIW ARI	LECTUR ER	05/07/201 7	Regular	N	0	B TECH	0	XXXX X111 7X	0	V It h P a y S c a I e
11	1- 362 080 110 0	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (PROD)	FT	NITIN	CHA UHA N	LECTUR ER	05/07/201 7	Regular	N	0	B TECH	0	XXXX X111 8X	0	V It h P a y S c a I e
12	1- 362 097 050 3	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	CIVIL ENGINEERING	FT	ASHUTOS H	SHU KLA	LECTUR ER	05/07/201 7	Regular	N	0	B TECH	0	XXXX X111 9X	0	V It h P a y S c a I e



Application Status: Submitted

Application Sub-Status: Payment Received

13	1- 364 791 537 2	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	CIVIL ENGINEERING	FT	PANKAJ	SAR OJ	LECTUR ER	05/07/201 7	Regular	N	0	B TECH	0	XXXX X111 0X	0	V It h P a y S c a I e
14	1- 365 801 597 5	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	FIRST YEAR/OTHER	FT	BRIJESH	VIS HW AKA RMA	PRINCI PAL	23/06/201	Regular	N	0	B. TECH. 0	0	AGLP V510 5A	0	V It h P a y S c a I e
15	1- 490 563 945 9	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	FT	VIDYASHA NKAR		LECTUR ER	10/08/201	Regular	N	0	B. TECH.	0	JCNP S010 8D	0	V It h P a y S c a I e



Application Status: Submitted

Application Sub-Status: Payment Received

16	1- 490 626 215 5	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	FT	VAIBHAV	SIN GH	LECTUR ER	10/08/201	Regular	N	0	B TECH	0	XXXX X252 5X	0	V It h P a y S c a I e
17	1- 490 679 683 2	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	FT	TOTAN	DEY	LECTUR ER	10/08/201	Regular	N	0	B. TECH.	0	XXXX X252 6X	0	V It h P a y S c a I e
18	1- 490 716 571 8	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	FT	SURAJ	SAR OJ	LECTUR ER	10/08/201	Regular	N	0	B. TECH.	0	XXXX X252 7X	0	V It h P a y S c a I e



Application Status: Submitted

Application Sub-Status: Payment Received

19	1- 490 716 598 6	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC S ENGINEERING	FT	RAHUL	NIK ETA N	LECTUR ER	10/08/201 8	Regular	N	0	B.TEC H.	0	XXXX X252 8X	0	V It h P a y S c a I e
20	1- 490 747 512 3	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	FT	RAHUL	YAD AV	LECTUR ER	10/08/201	Regular	N	0	B. TECH.	0	XXXX X252 9X	0	V It h P a y S c a I e
21	1- 490 747 513 0	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	CIVIL ENGINEERING	FT	DEEPAK	KUM AR	LECTUR ER	10/08/201	Regular	N	0	B.TEC H.	0	XXXX X253 0X	0	V It h P a y S c a I e



Application Status: Submitted

Application Sub-Status: Payment Received

22	1- 490 782 762 7	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	CIVIL ENGINEERING	FT	AWADHES H	YAD AV	LECTUR ER	10/08/201 8	Regular	N	0	B. TECH.	0	XXXX X253 1X	0	V It h P a y S c a I e
23	1- 490 807 513 4	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	CIVIL ENGINEERING	FT	ASHUTOS H	YAD AV	LECTUR ER	10/08/201	Regular	N	0	B. TECH.	0	XXXX X253 2X	0	V It h P a y S c a I e
24	1- 490 838 870 1	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	CIVIL ENGINEERING	FT	ARJUN	YAD AV	LECTUR ER	10/08/201	Regular	N	0	B. TECH.	0	XXXX X253 2X	0	V It h P a y S c a I e



Application Status: Submitted

Application Sub-Status: Payment Received

25	1- 490 838 870 8	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	CIVIL ENGINEERING	FT	ASHISH	KUM AR	LECTUR ER	10/08/201	Regular	N	0	B.TEC H.	0	XXXX X253 3X	0	V It h P a y S c a I e
26	1- 512 605 616 4	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	FT	HARENDR A	YAD AV	LECTUR ER	10/08/201	Regular	N	0	B TECH	0	XXXX X587 9X	0	V It h P a y S c a I e
27	1- 512 616 757 2	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC S ENGINEERING	FT	PAWAN	DUB EY	LECTUR ER	10/08/201	Regular	N	0	B TECH	0	XXXX X459 8X	0	V It h P a y S c a I e



Page **11** of **15**

Application Status: Submitted

Application Sub-Status: Payment Received

28	1- 512 616 757 9	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (PROD)	FT	AJIT	YAD AV	LECTUR ER	10/08/201	Regular	N	0	B TECH	0	AOZ KY68 55L	0	V It h P a y S c a I e
29	1- 512 627 938 6	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	FT	UJJVAL	MIS HRA	LECTUR ER	10/08/201	Regular	N	0	B TECH	0	DMT PM20 75K	0	V It h P a y S c a I e
30	1- 512 638 494 3	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (PROD)	FT	ANGAD	YAD AV	LECTUR ER	10/08/201	Regular	N	0	B TECH	0	ARN PY45 71F	0	V It h P a y S c a I e



Application Status: Submitted

Application Sub-Status: Payment Received

31	1- 512 638 495 0	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	FT	SHYAMLE SH	YAD AV	LECTUR ER	10/08/201	Regular	N	0	B TECH	0	AIXP Y718 7M	0	V It h P a y S c a I e
32	1- 512 661 158 1	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	FT	REENA	KUM ARI	LECTUR ER	10/08/201	Regular	N	0	B TECH	0	DHT QK31 56C	0	V It h P a y S c a I e
33	1- 512 661 158 8	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	FT	SHAILESH	CHA UHA N	LECTUR ER	10/08/201	Regular	N	0	B TECH	0	TQW SD85 98E	0	V It h P a y S c a I e



Application Status: Submitted

Application Sub-Status: Payment Received

Report Generated on :-20/02/2019

34	1- 512 670 497 5	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	CIVIL ENGINEERING	FT	SANJAY	KUM AR	LECTUR ER	10/08/201	Regular	N	0	B TECH	0	AOQ XT54 79V	0	V It h P a y S c a I e
35	1- 512 695 470 8	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (PROD)	FT	VIJAY	KUS HW AHA	LECTUR ER	10/08/201	Regular	N	0	B TECH	0	KNQ PT58 97C	0	V It h P a y S c a I e
36	1- 512 695 479 5	ENGINEERI NG AND TECHNOLO GY	COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING	FT	SATENDR A	CHA UHA N	LECTUR ER	10/08/201	Regular	N	0	B TECH	0	DQC PR85 79D	0	V It h P a y S c a I e

Adjunct Faculty/Resource Person from Industry Details

Data not entered by Institute

Technical Staff

Data not entered by Institute

Admin & Library Staff

Date of Signature(dd/mm/yyyy)

Seal of Institute

Name & Signature of Director/Principal

Printed By: aict10729



Application Status: Submitted

Application Sub-Status: Payment Received

Report Generated on :-20/02/2019

Data not entered by Institute

Printed By: aict10729



Report Generated on :-20/02/2019

Application Status: Submitted

Application Sub-Status: Payment Received

DECLARATION BY THE PRINCIPAL/DIRECTOR/REGISTRAR OF THE INSTITUTE/UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT

I, as the Head of the Institution, hereby declare that:

- a) I have carefully gone through the AICTE Regulations Notification dated on 30th November, 2016, published in the Gazette of India Extraordinary Part III, Section- 4 and its amendment 05th December 2017 also the various provisions mentioned in the Approval Process Hand Book 2019-20.
- b) I am fully aware of the data uploaded by me in respect of my institute on the web portal.
- c) I am aware that there is no provision for correction of data, alteration of data, subsequent editing and appeal etc. for the online application once uploaded on the web portal.
- d) I am also aware that application for seeking Extension of Approval(EOA), Increase/Reduction of intake, Addition of new courses, Change of site, Closure of course, Supernumerary Seats under PIO/FN/Gulf quota Approval status/OCI, NRI, Change of name, and Conversion of women institute into Co-ed institute and vice versa (as applicable), shall be processed as per relevant provisions enumerated in the Approval Process Hand Book 2019-20.
- e) I am aware of the Deficiencies (if any) pointed out in the Report generated online, based on the factual data uploaded by my institute on the portal.
- f) I am also aware that Institute is eligible for grant of Extension of Approval to the Existing Institutions, Extended EoA(if Applicable as per APH 2019-20), only on fulfillment of prescribed norms & requirements as mentioned in the Approval Process Hand Book 2019-20.

Signature of Principal/Director/Registrar

Name:

Seal/Stamp of the Institute/University Department

Printed By : aict10729